Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung | Sommer 2024

Tennisclub Grin-Weiss Elzach e.V. (30310)
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Anlage
Schwarzwaldstra3e 3b, 79215 Elzach
info@tc-elzach.de

Hallenadresse
Schwarzwaldstrale 6, 79215 Elzach

Sportwart/in
Wehrle, Marco
T 016090439372 marco.wehrle@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Oswald, Simone
T 015753690799 simone.elzach@gmail.com
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MF: Matthias R6th
m 01714353304, info@immobilien-roeth.de
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Burger, Glnter
Allgeier, Bernd
Schwendemann, Marc
Imhof, Rolf

Mense, Andreas
Burger, Hans-Peter
Hasenhindl, Alfred (AUT gA)
Bartholoma, Ralf
Schatzle, Stefan
Scholz, Heribert
Schill, Christof
Déaschner, Mike
Geiser, Martin

Ro6th, Matthias
Gehring, Martin
Bartholoma, Harald
Seywald, Andreas
Nasner, Reinhard
Winterhalter, Fritz
Hechinger, Bernd
Haberstroh, Michael
Preil3ner, Hans-Dieter
Heilbock, Dieter
Gebhring, Herbert
Wolf, Henning

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

15702102
17352646
17350917
15302546
16651322
15202526
14902860
15702072
16002079
15602543
16302086
16801687
16001866
16202104
16101870
16650183
16901734
14802917
15202999
15753132
15851915
15651521
15502347
15602240
17055154
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